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 SPORT T-SHIRT ARUBA MAN

SPORTARBM

Sports shirt for men without sleeves and swimmer's back. Removable label. Available in 6
colors and from size S to XXL.

Details:

Tank top.
Racerback.
130 g/m² approx.
100% Polyester
Removable label

 

100% Polyester. Weight: 130 g/m² approx. 3.8 OZ/YD2

Box 50      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 49 cm
19.3"

51 cm
20.1"

53 cm
20.9"

55 cm
21.7"

57 cm
22.4"

Length 66 cm
26"

68 cm
26.8"

70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

RB
Royal Blue

FUF
Fucsia Fluor

SYF
Gold Fluor
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